Election: 2020 General Primary

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2020-03-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 61419
Ballots Cast: 15940

Voter Turnout: 26%

Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01(Voter Turnout: 29% - Total Registered Voters: 345)

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name

DEM

JOSEPH R. BIDEN
BERNIE SANDERS
AMY J. KLOBUCHAR
ELIZABETH WARREN
CORY BOOKER
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG
TULSI GABBARD
TOM STEYER

PETE BUTTIGIEG
DEVAL PATRICK
ANDREW YANG
MICHAEL BENNET
JOHN K. DELANEY

REP
DONALD J TRUMP

ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE

Total Votes

=N
AW

OO OO0 O0O0OFrLrNDN

53

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR US SENATE

Candidate Name

DEM
RICHARD J. DURBIN

REP

MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PEGGY HUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER

CASEY CHLEBEK

Total Votes

34

16
13
10

Vote %

54.76
33.33
4.76
4.76
2.38

[cNeoNeoNeolNolNolNo)

94.64
5.36

Vote %

100

30.77
25
19.23
15.38
9.62

page 1/6



Contest: U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH CONG. DIST.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

DANI BRZOZOWSKI 32 100
REP

ADAM KINZINGER 57 100

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN) 21 14.69
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN) 19 13.29
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN) 18 12.59
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN) 17 11.89
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS) 12 8.39
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS) 11 7.69
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS) 11 7.69
JJ WETT (SANDERS) 10 6.99
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR) 5 3.5
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR) 4 2.8
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR) 4 2.8
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR) 3 2.1
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN) 3 2.1
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN) 2 14
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN) 1 0.7
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG) 1 0.7
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN) 1 0.7
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG) 0 0
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG) 0 0
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG) 0 0
REP

JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP) 47 51.09
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP) 45 48.91

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

page 2/6



Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN) 21 14.69
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN) 19 13.29
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN) 18 12.59
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN) 17 11.89
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS) 12 8.39
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS) 11 7.69
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS) 11 7.69
JJ WETT (SANDERS) 10 6.99
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR) 5 3.5
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR) 4 2.8
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR) 4 2.8
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR) 3 2.1
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN) 3 2.1
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN) 2 1.4
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN) 1 0.7
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG) 1 0.7
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN) 1 0.7
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG) 0 0
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG) 0 0
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG) 0 0
REP

JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP) 47 51.09
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP) 45 48.91

Contest: ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOM. CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
REP

LARRY SMITH (TRUMP) 41 35.04
JUDITH WOOTEN (TRUMP) 40 34.19
SUSAN WYNN BENCE (TRUMP) 36 30.77

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM
PAUL STODDARD 28 100

page 3/6



REP
JEFF KEICHER 56

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

RUKISHA CRAWFORD 31

REP

LORI GRUBBS 54

Contest: STATES ATTORNEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

ANNA M. WILHELMI 32

REP

RICK AMATO 53

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

CAT BRIAN PRESCOTT 32

REP

DENNIS J. MILLER 55

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

JILL A. SIMPSON 33

REP

KATHLEEN "KATHY" LAMPKINS 54

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

page 4/6



Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH GROVE 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
REP
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DEM

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN) 21 14.69
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN) 19 13.29
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN) 18 12.59
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN) 17 11.89
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS) 12 8.39
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS) 11 7.69
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS) 11 7.69
JJWETT (SANDERS) 10 6.99
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR) 5 3.5
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR) 4 2.8
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR) 4 2.8
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR) 3 2.1
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN) 3 2.1
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN) 2 1.4
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN) 1 0.7
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG) 1 0.7
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN) 1 0.7
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG) 0 0
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG) 0 0
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG) 0 0
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG) 0 0
REP

JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP) 47 51.09
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP) 45 48.91

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

page5/6



DEM

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN)

AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN)
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN)
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN)

ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS)
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS)
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS)

JJ WETT (SANDERS)

ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR)
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR)
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR)
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR)
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN)
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN)
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN)

ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG)
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN)
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG)
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG)
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG)
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG)
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG)
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG)

REP
JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP)
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP)

OO OO OORFRFFPFNWWMAEPM~OO

47
45

14.69
13.29
12.59
11.89
8.39
7.69
7.69
6.99
3.5
2.8
2.8
2.1
2.1
14
0.7
0.7

eoNeoNeoNoNe

51.09
48.91

page 6 /6


http://www.tcpdf.org

