

---

**Election: 2020 General Primary**

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2020-03-17 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61419

Ballots Cast: 15940

Voter Turnout: 26%

Active Precincts: 65

**Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01(Voter Turnout: 29% - Total Registered Voters: 345)**

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>DEM</b>		
JOSEPH R. BIDEN	23	54.76
BERNIE SANDERS	14	33.33
AMY J. KLOBUCHAR	2	4.76
ELIZABETH WARREN	2	4.76
CORY BOOKER	1	2.38
MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG	0	0
TULSI GABBARD	0	0
TOM STEYER	0	0
PETE BUTTIGIEG	0	0
DEVAL PATRICK	0	0
ANDREW YANG	0	0
MICHAEL BENNET	0	0
JOHN K. DELANEY	0	0
<b>REP</b>		
DONALD J TRUMP	53	94.64
ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE	3	5.36

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR US SENATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>DEM</b>		
RICHARD J. DURBIN	34	100
<b>REP</b>		
MARK C. CURRAN JR.	16	30.77
PEGGY HUBBARD	13	25
ROBERT MARSHALL	10	19.23
TOM TARTER	8	15.38
CASEY CHLEBEK	5	9.62

---

Contest: U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH CONG. DIST.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>DEM</b>		
DANI BRZOZOWSKI	32	100
<b>REP</b>		
ADAM KINZINGER	57	100

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>DEM</b>		
WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN)	21	14.69
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN)	19	13.29
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN)	18	12.59
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN)	17	11.89
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS)	12	8.39
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JJ WETT (SANDERS)	10	6.99
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR)	5	3.5
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR)	3	2.1
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN)	3	2.1
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN)	2	1.4
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN)	1	0.7
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG)	1	0.7
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN)	1	0.7
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG)	0	0
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG)	0	0
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG)	0	0
<b>REP</b>		
JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP)	47	51.09
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP)	45	48.91

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

---

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>DEM</b>		
WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN)	21	14.69
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN)	19	13.29
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN)	18	12.59
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN)	17	11.89
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS)	12	8.39
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JJ WETT (SANDERS)	10	6.99
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR)	5	3.5
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR)	3	2.1
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN)	3	2.1
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN)	2	1.4
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN)	1	0.7
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG)	1	0.7
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN)	1	0.7
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG)	0	0
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG)	0	0
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG)	0	0

<b>REP</b>		
JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP)	47	51.09
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP)	45	48.91

Contest: ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOM. CONVENTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>REP</b>		
LARRY SMITH (TRUMP)	41	35.04
JUDITH WOOTEN (TRUMP)	40	34.19
SUSAN WYNN BENCE (TRUMP)	36	30.77

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>DEM</b>		
PAUL STODDARD	28	100



---

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH GROVE 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>REP</b>		
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
<b>DEM</b>		
WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN)	21	14.69
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN)	19	13.29
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN)	18	12.59
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN)	17	11.89
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS)	12	8.39
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JJ WETT (SANDERS)	10	6.99
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR)	5	3.5
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR)	3	2.1
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN)	3	2.1
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN)	2	1.4
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN)	1	0.7
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG)	1	0.7
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN)	1	0.7
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG)	0	0
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG)	0	0
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG)	0	0
<b>REP</b>		
JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP)	47	51.09
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP)	45	48.91

Contest: DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

---

**DEM**

WENDY LaFAUCE (BIDEN)	21	14.69
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES (BIDEN)	19	13.29
STEVE STADELMAN (BIDEN)	18	12.59
ASHWIN PURI (BIDEN)	17	11.89
ART BARDSLEY (SANDERS)	12	8.39
JUSTINE TROUT (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JOAN GARNIER (SANDERS)	11	7.69
JJ WETT (SANDERS)	10	6.99
ANGIE BODINE (KLOBUCHAR)	5	3.5
CHARLES GENTERT (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
JAMES K. RILEY (KLOBUCHAR)	4	2.8
CAROLYN MOORE (KLOBUCHAR)	3	2.1
ELAINE PANNELL (WARREN)	3	2.1
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST (WARREN)	2	1.4
JOHN GEDNEY (WARREN)	1	0.7
ELSA VON HUBEN (YANG)	1	0.7
COURTNEY "COURT" SCHUETT (WARREN)	1	0.7
JOHN REIS (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
TIMOTHY BRADLEY (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
JASON ROCKFORD (YANG)	0	0
EDWARD CAPUTO (YANG)	0	0
MICHAEL SOTO (BUTTIGIEG)	0	0
QUINTON ROSSER (YANG)	0	0

**REP**

JOHN CABELLO (TRUMP)	47	51.09
JAN KLAAS (TRUMP)	45	48.91